CDN MSRP
Item No. Model SKU Category Description CDN MSRP
1 StarBoard Lite-65 IFPD-SBLITE-65 IFPD StarBoard IFPD - Multi touch display, No embedded Operating system - Size 65" $         6995
2 StarBoard Lite-75 IFPD-SBLITE-75 IFPD StarBoard IFPD - Multi touch display, No embedded Operating system - Size 75" $         8990
3 Starboard 13 Pro-65 IFPDYL13-65 IFPD StarBoard IFPD - Android 13 - Google Certified - Size 65" $         9990
4 Starboard 13 Pro-75 IFPDYL13-75 IFPD StarBoard IFPD - Android 13 - Google Certified - Size 75" $       10,570
5 Starboard 13 Pro-86 IFPDYL13-86 IFPD StarBoard IFPD - Android 13 - Google Certified - Size 86" $         10790
6 TE-YL5S-11.3X IFPDYL113X-75 IFPD StarBoard IFPD - Android 11 -  Series 3X - Size 75" - With Subwoofer Speaker 5,495$
7 TE-YL5S-11.3X IFPDYL113X-86 IFPD StarBoard IFPD - Android 11 -  Series 3X - Size 86" - With Subwoofer Speaker 13,250$
8 TE-YL5S-11.3 IFPDYL113-65 IFPD StarBoard IFPD - Android 11 -  Series 3 - Size 65" 8,195$
9 TE-YL5S-11.3 IFPDYL113-75 IFPD StarBoard IFPD - Android 11 -  Series 3 - Size 75" 10,195$
10 TE-YL5S-11.3 IFPDYL113-86 IFPD StarBoard IFPD - Android 11 -  Series 3 - Size 86" 11,895$
11 TE-YL5S-11.2 IFPDYL112-65 IFPD StarBoard IFPD - Android 11 -  Series 2 - Size 65" 6,850$
12 TE-YL5S-11.2 IFPDYL112-75 IFPD StarBoard IFPD - Android 11 -  Series 2 - Size 75" 7,650$
13 TE-YL5S-11.2 IFPDYL112-86 IFPD StarBoard IFPD - Android 11 -  Series 2 - Size 86" 9,495$
14 TE-QS-11.1 IFPDQS111-75 IFPD StarBoard IFPD - Android 11 -  Series 1 - Size 75" 7,950$
15 TE-YL5C IFPDYL8-75 IFPD StarBoard IFPD - w/ Android 8 - Size 75" $        Call
16 TE-YL5C IFPDYL8-86 IFPD StarBoard IFPD - w/ Android 8 - Size 86" $        Call
17 I5 OPS Win 10 I5OPS-W10 OPS On-Board Computer i5(8th Gen) with WIN 10, 8GB + 256GB storage 1,990$
18 I7 OPS Win 10 I7OPS-W10 OPS On-Board Computer i7(6th Gen) with WIN 10, 8GB + 256GB storage 1,890$
19 I5 OPS Win 10 Pro I5OPS-W10P OPS On-Board Computer i5(10th Gen) with WIN 10 Pro, 8GB + 256GB ssd storage 1,990$
20 I7 OPS Win 10 Pro I7OPS-W10P OPS On-Board Computer i7(10th Gen) with WIN 10 Pro, 16GB + 512GB ssd storage 2,450$
21 TE-DS-215WAD-S HS215 Digital Signage Intelligent Display - 21.5" LCD Digital Signage With Hand Sanitizer 1,498$
22 SB-WH3110 MSWH3110 Moible Stand IFPD 3110 Mobile StandAdjustable without Panel
 - Up to 200 lbs 1,000$
23 SB-WH3320 MSWH3320 Moible Stand IFPD 3320 Mobile StandAdjustable without Panel
 - Up to 200 lbs 1,150$
24 SB-WH3193B MSWH3193B Moible Stand IFPD 3193 Mobile Stand Adjustible with Panel by a Handle
 - BLACK - Up to 200 lbs 2,035$
25 SB-WH3193G MSWH3193G Moible Stand IFPD 3193 Mobile Stand Adjustible with Panel by a Handle
 - GREY - Up to 200 lbs 2,035$
26 SB-WH3193W MSWH3193W Wall Mount IFPD 3193W Wall Mount Adjustible with Panel by a Handle
 - Up to 180 lbs 1,150$
27 FX-79E2 IWB79 IWB StarBoard IWB - Interactive White Board - Size 79" $         6999
28 FX-89WE2 IWB89 IWB StarBoard IWB - Interactive White Board - Size 89" $         7799
29 FX-104WE2 IWB104 IWB StarBoard IWB - Interactive White Board - Size 104" $         10999
30
Bundle Solution "IFPD &
Mobile Stand & Camera"
Opiton 1
Bundle1 Bundle Starboad IFPD 11-2 65" + Mobile Stand WH3110 + 2K HD WebCam 8,150$
31
Bundle Solution "IFPD &
Mobile Stand & Camera"
Opiton 2
Bundle2 Bundle Starboad IFPD 11-3 75" + Mobile Stand WH3193 black + 2K HD WebCam 11,990$
32
Bundle Solution "IFPD &
Mobile Stand & OPS"
Opiton 3
Bundle3 Bundle Starboad Lite 65"+ Mobile Stand WH3110+ OPS mini-computer_Intel i5 Win 10 Pro 8,780$
33 PDFULLDAY PDFULLDAY Service On Site StarBoard Training 6hr Max 20 attendees Plus Travel (Current Rate) TBD
34 PDHALFDAY PDHALFDAY Service On Site StarBoard Training 3hr Max 20 attendees Plus Travel (Current Rate) TBD
35 PDEXP PDEXP Service StarBoard Training - Expense Training Travel Expenses
(Per Diem, Flight, Transporation, etc. base on location.)
37 SBSWSA SBSWSA Software StarBoard Software LICENSED EDITION - 10th Version 299$
38 SBSWSA10 SBSWSA10 Software StarBoard Software LICENSED EDITION - 10th Version 2,690$
39 SBSWSA50 SBSWSA50 Software StarBoard Software LICENSED EDITION -  10th Version - 50 SEATS 11,450$
40 SBSWSA100 SBSWSA100 Software StarBoard Software LICENSED EDITION - 10th Version - 100 SEATS 24,900$
41 Ext Warr IFPD1 year EWIFPD1 Warranty StarBoard IFPD Additional one year warranty IFPDs 599$
42 Ext Warr IFPD2 Years EWIFPD2 Warranty StarBoard IFPD Additional two year warranty IFPDs 760$
43 Ext Warr IWB EWIWB Warranty StarBoard IWB Additional one year warranty IWBs 550$
**Education, registered deal, and volume pricing are available for qualified sales opportunities. Please speak with your Starboard representative for more details
TBD
**Freight - Prices will be quoted for standard ground freight. They do not include special services or delivery considerations; such as, inside delivery, lift gate, etc. Delivery to Alaska, Hawaii, and Canada w
additional cost. Please check with orders@starboard-solution.com for special freight considerations.